79266	#M-31366
Š	
WARF	TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
E. RUBINSON and	
Convey(s) to <u>STEVEN J. JACKSON</u> <u>SURVIVOISHIP</u> County of <u>Klamath</u>	and BARPADA
Klamath	A. SMITH, with fullemafter called grad
Lot 12, Block 1, Tract No. 1 of Oregon. ✿	State of Oregon, described as: 116, SUNSET EASI, in the County of Klamath, S
📻 없는 것 같은 감사는 것 같은 것 같은 곳 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	
Ē	
L.	
8	가장 방법을 통하는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 성원을 통하는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 성원을 통하는 것은 것이 있는 것이 없다.
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE DESCI	RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERT SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE VIEW OF THE PROPERTY
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES A	FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE SEE LAND USE LAWS AND SEE
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER	THE THE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFART THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFART USES.
and covenant/and	USES.
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT I an	USES. f the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and day	above described property free of all encumbrances
	Il persons who may i
In constant of the Detween Symbolics is	Il persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. r this transfer is \$ <u>84,000,00</u>
In constituted Detween symbolise is	not applicable. See ORS 93.030) *However, the actual con- not applicable. See ORS 93.030) ***********************************
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has	Not value given or promised which is the whole consideration not applicable. See ORS 93.030) part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. Seecuted this instrument this 10th day of September,
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87.	No of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030) part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. In the day of
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87.	hty of value given or promised which is the whole consideration not applicable. See ORS 93.030) part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. s executed this instrument this 10th day of <u>September</u> , <u>Benjamin</u> <del>Roturn</del> <u>A</u> <u>Jern</u> <u>Roturn</u>
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87.	hty of value given or promised which is the whole consideration not applicable. See ORS 93.030) part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. s executed this instrument this 10th day of <u>September</u> , <u>Benjamin</u> <del>Roturn</del> <u>A</u> <u>Jern</u> <u>Roturn</u>
ATE OF OREGON, County of Klaunak RATE OF OREGON, County of Klaunak RATE OF OREGON, County of Klaunak ROBINS A this band and wife	However, the actual con- not applicable. See ORS 93.030) e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. s executed this instrument this 10th day of <u>September</u> , <u>Benjamin</u> , <u>September</u> , <u>Benjamin</u> , <u>September</u> , <u>1987</u> .
TATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klaunat</u> Personally appeared the above named Wirkent to be <u>their</u> voluntary act a	And deed.
TATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klaunat</u> Personally appeared the above named Wirkent to be <u>their</u> voluntary act a	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030)       Part of the consideration of the constant of the cons
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. IATE OF OREGON, County of Klownak Softembers 14, ROBENSIA, bitsband and wife Withent to be their voluntary act a	And deed. Before me: Walls the solution of th
ATE OF OREGON, County of Klownak Personally appeared the above named Muninent to be their voluntary act a San San San San San San San San San San	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030)       Part of the consideration of the constant of the cons
ATE OF OREGON, County of Klavnak RATE OF OREGON, County of Klavnak BOBINSMA httsband and wife Wurkent to be their voluntary act a	And deed. Before me: Walls the solution of th
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. IATE OF OREGON, County of Klownak Softembers 14, ROBENSIA, bitsband and wife Withent to be their voluntary act a	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030       However, the actual content of the consideration of the consideratis of the conset. The construction of the consideration
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. IATE OF OREGON, County of Klownak Softembers 14, ROBENSING bitsband and wife Withent to be their voluntary act a Softembers	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030)       However, the actual consideration part of the consideration of the whole consideration of the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030)         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.         s executed this instrument this 10th day of
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. TATE OF OREGON, County ofKlavnak Saftember J4, ROBINSHA, busband and wife Wurkent to be their voluntary act a Safter voluntary act a GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030       However, the actual context so requires, the singular includes the plural.         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         get and this instrument this 10th day ofSeptember
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. TATE OF OREGON, County of Klownak Saptember 14, Multipersonally appeared the above named Multipersonally appeared the above named Multipersonal and wife Multipersonal and wife Multipersonal and Address ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Multipersonal and Address Multipersonal and Address	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration is part of the consideration is part of the consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030       See Consideration is part of the consideration of the consideration is part of the consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         sexecuted this instrument this 10th day of
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. IATE OF OREGON, County of Klowatt Saftembers 14, ROBSING bitsband and wife Withent to be their voluntary act a Saftembers ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration in applicable. See ORS 93.030)       *However, the actual context so requires, the singular includes the plural.         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         s executed this instrument this 10th day of
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. TATE OF OREGON, County of Klavnak Saftembers 14, ROBSTNSHA, butsband and wife Numentato bear their voluntary act a Saftembers ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration is part of the consideration is part of the consideration part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         Benjamin       Former,         Benjamin       Former,         Jack       Jack         Benjamin       Former,         Jack       Jack         Jack <td< td=""></td<>
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has 19_87. TATE OF OREGON, County of Klavnak San Lembers 14, Personally appeared the above named San Lembers 14, Numpersonally appeared the above named wife Numpersonally a	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration is applicable. See ORS 93.030)       * However, the actual context so requires, the singular includes the plural.         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September         secured this instrument this 10th day of
In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has       19_87.       TATE OF OREGON, County of Klownatt Santaning the grantor has       TATE OF OREGON, County of Klownatt Santaning for the grantor has       ROBTINEDT NAME AND ADDRESS       ROBTINEDT NAME AND ADDRESS       ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS       ORE       ORANTEE'S	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration of applicable. See ORS 93.030) <ul> <li>Provide applicable. See ORS 93.030)</li> <li>Provide consideration of the singular includes the plural.</li> <li>September</li></ul>
ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has In construing this deed and where the grantor has BOB OF OREGON, County of Klamat South State of the south of the south of the grantor has In construing the south of the following eddress In the south of the south of the following eddress In the south of the south of the following eddress In the south of the south of the following eddress In the south of the south of the following eddress In the south of the south of the following eddress	Any of value given or promised which is the whole consideration is part of the consideration is part of the consideration part of the consideration e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.       September,         Benjamin       Former,         Benjamin       Former,         Jack       Jack         Benjamin       Former,         Jack       Jack         Jack <td< td=""></td<>

## EXHIBIT "A"



## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

	Filed for	record at	request of	Aspen '	Litle Comp					
_	of <u>Se</u>	eptember		A.D., 19 8	7 1.0.			the	14th	
i seri Gene			of	the second se		42 o'clock	M., a	and duly recorded in		M87 day
				<u> </u>	<u>. 1911 - Clast III - C</u>				vol	
1	FEE \$1	4.00				Evely	n Biehn,		0 -	
						В	<b>W</b> States	County Clerk	mit	×
4									mil	$\mathcal{O}$
· ·										